Bag,Belt Hardware and Supplies
NP  & Brass Rein Scissor Snap
Sizes: 12,16,19mm
Code: nickel  RESTN(12,16,19mm)
Brass RESTB (12,16,19) &
60SESTB25 square end 25mm
Double Ended Snaps NP
Sizes: 90,100,110mm

See a better price, give us the opportunity to meet or better it.
Belt Buckles          WWW.LAPCO.CO.NZ
How to Order
Web
Email—
Phone -09 302 1350
The best way to order
is online, if you are a
trade client you will
need to register with
us, so we can activate
your account.
Or  you may like to
just send orders in
via fax or email, we
will call you if we
need to.
Orders in prior to 12pm
dispatch same day.
For urgent orders  -
phone in, credit card is
the fastest  payment op-
tion, if you do not have an
account. We will do our
best to process these.
We can send proformers
for online banking or
cheque payments
See our website for Terms
and conditions,
returns policy and freight
information.
We are always looking at our pricing trying to bring you the most competitive price available
See a better price, give us the opportunity to meet or better it.
HALF BELT BUCKLE ROUNDED 25MM BRASS
Code:B2233BR
Half Belt Buckle Square 30mm
Code: Antique BrassKA168AB, Brass KA168BR, Nickel
KA168NS
Half Belt Buckle Rounded 30mm Brass
Code: AK1453BR
Half Belt Buckle Square 30mm Brass
Code:AK2061BR
Half Belt Buckle 30mm Satin Nickel (Squared edge)
Code:3342NB
Half Belt Buckle Rounded Satin Nickel
35,38mm
Code: Nickel 35 mm B1382NS ,38mm B1888NS ,
B2976PB 38mm solid brass
FULL BELT BUCKLE Nickel, Brass, Ant Brass 35,38mm
Code 35mm nickel B2761, Antique Brass35mm B2761AB, 38mm nickel B2762NS,
38mmSolid brushed Brass B2762SB
SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR CLEARANCE HARDWARE + BUCKLES
 HUGE RANGE– CRAZY PRICES
More leather
arriving all the time
We can source hides and
hardware for you
in large volume.
TO SEE A FULL RANGE OF OUR PRODUCTS
WWW.LAPCO.CO.NZ  or   VISIT OUR SHOWROOM
25 Virginia Ave East, Eden Terrace Auckland.
 WE KNOW OUR LEATHER
To place a order:  online www.lapco.co.nz or info@lapco.co.nz
Phone -09 302 1350        Email—Info@lapco.co.nz